DGS-1250 Series
DGS-1250 Series
Smart Managed Switches
Features
Green Technology
• Link status detection
• Port and LED shut-off
• System hibernation

• RFC2893, RFC4213 IPv4/IPv6 dual stack
function
Order Information
DGS-1250-28X 24 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Smart Managed Switch
DGS-1250-28XMP 24 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Smart Managed Switch
DGS-1250-52X 48 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Smart Managed Switch
DGS-1250-52XMP 48 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Smart Managed Switch
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T copper
DEM-302S-LX 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-302S-BXD/BXU Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 100BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km
DEM-330T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode 10 km
DEM-331T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode 40 km
Optional SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), 33 m: OM1 MMF, 82 m: OM2 MMF, 300 m: OM3 MMF
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), 10 km
DEM-433XT 10GBASE-ER SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), 40 km
DEM-434XT 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), 80 km
DEM-436XT-BXD 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), wavelength Tx: 1330 nm, Rx: 1270 nm, 20 km
DEM-436XT-BXU 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), wavelength Tx: 1270 nm, Rx: 1330 nm, 20 km
Updated 2024/10/16
HQ | No. 289, Xinhu 3rd Road, Neihu District, Taipei 11494
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2024 D-Link. All Rights Reserved. D-Link and the D-Link logo are trademarks
or registered trademarks of D-Link. All other third-party marks mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.